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Practice Heat 8 - Alle Klasser

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
15.05.2017 19:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8.) Fredrik Ommedal (3) Geir Olav Smedsrud (8) Christian Rustberggaard
1 19:11:05.057 1 19:05:42.167 7 19:26:30.057
2 1:15.269 +5.939 19:12:20.326 2 1:24.129 +7.361 19:07:06.296
3 1:14.275 +4.945 19:13:34.601 3 1:24.372 +7.604 19:08:30.668
4 1:13.010 +3.680 19:14:47.611 4 1:24.697 +7.929 19:09:55.365
5 1:13.580 +4.250 19:16:01.191 5 1:23.072 +6.304 19:11:18.437
6 1:14.540 +5.210 19:17:15.731 6 1:22.615 +5.847 19:12:41.052
7 1:13.309 +3.979 19:18:29.040 7 1:20.951 +4.183 19:14:02.003
8 1:11.645 42315 19:19:40.685 8 1:20.327 +3.559  19:15:22.330
9 1:10.513 +1.183 19:20:51.198 9 1:20.135 +3.367 19:16:42.465
10 1:12.956 +3.626 19:22:04.154 10 1:20.079 +3.311 19:18:02.544
11 1:12.389 +3.059 19:23:16.543 1" 4:01.736 +2:44.968 19:22:04.280
12 1:10.072 +0.742 19:24:26.615 12 1:18.667 +1.899 19:23:22.947
13 1:10.316 +0.986 19:25:36.931 13 1:17.043 +0.275 19:24:39.990
14 19:26:46.261 14 1:18.563 +1.795 19:25:58.553
15 1:19.020 +2.252 19:27:17.573
(118) Randi Finnvik Solli 16 1:17.831 +1.063 19:28:35.404
1 19:15:34.152 17 19:29:52.172
2 1:19.342 +4.398 19:16:53.494 18 1:17.356 +0.588 19:31:09.528
3 1:17.028 +2.084 19:18:10.522
4 1:16.430 +1.486 19:19:26.952 (33) kenneth malzev
5 1:15.824 +0.880 19:20:42.776 1 19:42:35.227
6 1:18.781 +3.837 19:22:01.557 2 1:24.004 +2.831 19:43:59.231
7 1:15.218 10274 19:23:16.775 3 19:45:20.404
8 19:24:31.719 4 1:25.296 +4.123 19:46:45.700
9 1:15.428 +0.484 19:25:47.147 5 1:21.355 +0.182 19:48:07.055
6 1:21.522 +0.349 19:49:28.577
(9) Morten Engnestangen 7 1:25.130 +3.957 19:50:53.707
1 19:07:07.602 8 1:23.057 +1.884 19:52:16.764
2 1:23.721 +7.871 19:08:31.323 9 4:02.955 +2:41.782 19:56:19.719
3 1:22.611 +6.761 19:09:53.934
4 1:19.214 +3.364 19:11:13.148 (22) Desiré Martinsen
5 1:17.737 +1.887 19:12:30.885 1 19:04:16.724
6 1:19.502 +3.652 19:13:50.387 2 1:41.209 +9.645 19:05:57.933
7 1:16.720 +0.870 19:15:07.107 3 1:38.810 +7.246 19:07:36.743
8 1:17.557 +1.707 19:16:24.664 4 1:35.551 +3.987 19:09:12.294
M 1:15.850 | 19:17:40.514 5 1:35.517 +3.953 19:10:47.811
10 1:17.331 +1.481 19:18:57.845 6 1:36.636 +5.072 19:12:24.447
1 1:16.930 +1.080 19:20:14.775 7 30:32.119 +29:00.555 19:42:56.566
12 1:16.817 +0.967 19:21:31.592 8 1:35.226 +3.662 19:44:31.792
13 1:16.896 +1.046 19:22:48.488 9 1:36.376 +4.812 19:46:08.168
14 1:16.081 +0.231 19:24:04.569 10 1:35.073 +3.509 19:47:43.241
15 1:16.413 +0.563 19:25:20.982 1" 1:38.893 +7.329 19:49:22.134
16 1:17.211 +1.361  19:26:38.193 12 19:50:53.698
17 1:16.711 +0.861 19:27:54.904 13 1:35.474 +3.910 19:52:29.172
18 1:17.297 +1.447 19:29:12.201 14 1:33.340 +1.776 19:54:02.512
19 1:16.230 +0.380 19:30:28.431 15 1:34.488 +2.924 19:55:37.000
20 1:16.607 +0.757 19:31:45.038 16 1:38.962 +7.398 19:57:15.962
21 1:16.944 +1.094 19:33:01.982 17 1:34.097 +2.533 19:58:50.059
22 1:17.051 +1.201 19:34:19.033
23 1:18.052 +2.202 19:35:37.085 (33.) renate malzev
24 1:17.009 +1.159 19:36:54.094 1 19:03:46.920
25 1:17.024 +1.174 19:38:11.118 2 2:08.067 +8.490 19:05:54.987
26 1:16.118 +0.268 19:39:27.236 3 2:03.235 +3.658 19:07:58.222
4 2:07.303 +7.726 19:10:05.525
(92) Jahn Christopher Neevdal 5 2:05.250 +5.673 19:12:10.775
1 19:44:34.022 6 31:01.574  +29:01.997 19:43:12.349
2 1:20.391 +3.767 19:45:54.413 7 2:00.061 +0.484 19:45:12.410
3 1:20.214 +3.590 19:47:14.627 8 2:05.063 +5.486 19:47:17.473
4 1:19.364 +2.740 19:48:33.991 9 2:04.916 +5.339 19:49:22.389
5 1:17.238 +0.614 19:49:51.229 10 2:03.313 +3.736 19:51:25.702
6 1:17.612 +0.988 19:51:08.841 1" 2:02.606 +3.029 19:53:28.308
7 1:18.953 42320 19:52:27.794 12 19:55:27.885
8 19:53:44.418 13 2:03.365 +3.788 19:57:31.250
9 1:17.430 +0.806 19:55:01.848 14 2:02.482 +2.905 19:59:33.732
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